
MANUFACTURING
TM

Made in
U.S.A.

Resists  
Abrasion

Resists  
Cut/Tear

Resists  
Flame

Resists  
Grease

Resists  
Weather

Resists  
Water

Resists  
Acid

Resists  
Ozone

Resists  
Oil/Chemical

Veri-Flex® 
Stage Cable

105° C Dry / 75° C Wet

Available in 500 and 1,000’ reels

TEMP RANGE

STOCK SIZES

Proprietary EPDM insulation inner and 
CPE outer jacket

30 gauge bare copper per ASTMB172

INSULATION

CONDUCTORS

CONSTRUCTION:

• UL Listed E471601
• UL Listed Type SC
• CSA Certified as Type PPC 
• Indoor and Outdoor use in accordance  
  with Articles 520, 525 and 530 for the NEC
• Accepted for use in underground mines 
  MSHA P-07-KA160003
• FT-5 and VW-1 
• CSA C22.2 No 96

Stage Cable is used primarily in the 
entertainment industry, including 
motion picture, television, theatre 
and stage lighting.  Also applicable 
for rental, mining, and temporary 
power.
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GAUGE STRANDING O.D. AMPACITY WEIGHT/1000 ft. 
#8
#6
#4
#2
#1
1/0
2/0
3/0
4/0

168/30
266/30
429/30
676/30
845/30

1066/30
1339/30
1677/30
2109/30

.268

.313

.358

.435

.468

.510

.562

.600

.678

80
105
140
190
220
260
300
350
402

110
150
209
29

358
443
545
654
807

CONSTRUCTION

CABLE OPTIONS


