

# **Veri-Flex® Stage Cable**

Stage Cable is used primarily in the entertainment industry, including motion picture, television, theatre and stage lighting. Also applicable for rental, mining, and temporary power.

- UL Listed E471601
- UL Listed Type SC
- CSA Certified as Type PPC
- · Indoor and Outdoor use in accordance with Articles 520, 525 and 530 for the NEC
- · Accepted for use in underground mines MSHA P-07-KA160003
- FT-5 and VW-1
- CSA C22.2 No 96

## **CONSTRUCTION:**

30 gauge bare copper per ASTMB172

Proprietary EPDM insulation inner and CPE outer jacket

105° C Dry / 75° C Wet

Available in 500 and 1,000' reels







Flame





















## **CABLE OPTIONS**







Quick Print®

Custom Stripe

Logos



### **CONSTRUCTION**

GAUGE	STRANDING	O.D.	AMPACITY	WEIGHT/1000 ft.
#8	168/30	.268	80	110
#6	266/30	.313	105	150
#4	429/30	.358	140	209
#2	676/30	.435	190	29
#1	845/30	.468	220	358
1/0	1066/30	.510	260	443
2/0	1339/30	.562	300	545
3/0	1677/30	.600	350	654
4/0	2109/30	.678	402	807



412 OAK STREET DENVER, PA 17517

(866) 298-3686

www.directmfgusa.com